__________________________________________________________________________________________
FFL-U081-LS0 LED Series
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use: The FFL-U081-LSO series is an excellent
choice for powerful and energy efficient LED flood lighting.
With World Class LED Chips, Fully Casketed Glass Lens to
protect the Chips form Water and Bugs, Superior Thermal
Management and Night time friendly
Installation: Facades,  Landscape & Building
Lighting
Rating: IP66
Warranty: 5 years
Listings: ETL
Fixture Body:  Powder coated die-cast aluminum,
clear Glass lens
Mounting Hardware: 1/2 Knuckle, Spike
 Dimensions:  (W x H x D)
ORDERING INFORMATION EX: FFL-U066-SD-045-UNV-41K-GM-BLK
Series Wattage (Lumens) Input Voltage     Temperature
1a. FLC-U081-LS01G1 2a. 004 (4W;260lm) 3a. UNV 7a. GM
2b. 008 (7.5W; 500lm) 4b. 40K (4000K)
2c. 009 (8.5W; 550lm)
Notes:
*If you do not see an option you would like please inquire directly and we will work to accommodate your needs. *
*All of the products and specifications can change without prior notice*
*Please note this specification sheet is considered to be business promotional material and not used for product listing identification purposes*
1834 NW 21st STREET MIAMI, FL 33142  |  PHONE – 786.420.3600  |  FAX – 786.420.3602  |  SPECTRASOL-US.COM
Project Name
Project #
Model #
Type
4a. 30K (3000K)
Mounting
7b. TM
8a. DB
8b. BK
Finish
OPTIONS
1b. FLC-U081-LS02G1
1c. FLC-U081-LS03G1
1d. FLC-U081-LS04G1 2d. 012 (8.5W; 800lm)
3a. VDC
4c. 50K (5000K) 8c. GY
Bean Angle
 LS01/LS02  LS03/LS04
 LS01/LS02
 LS03/LS04
5a. 30º
5b. 40º
5c. 60º
Power Factor
6a. >0.9
1a. & 1b, Available in 4W & 7W 12Vac/Dc only
1c, Available in 8.5W & 12W 100-277V  only
1d. Available in 12W  12Vac/Dc only
3a. 100-277V Input
3b. 12Vac/dc
7a. Knuckle Mount
7b. Spike Mount
8a. Dark Bronze
8b. Black
8c. Grey